and the escrow agent cleared funds having 

an aggregate investment amount of at least the target amount specified in the Form C/A.  

8.  OTHER AGREEMENTS.  

a) Information Rights.  The Company will furnish to the undersigned if the undersigned has invested at least 

Twenty Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) in this offering and has thereby become a Major Purchaser (a 

“Major Purchaser”) (1) annual unaudited financial statements for each fiscal year of the Company, 

including an unaudited balance sheet as of the end of such fiscal year, an unaudited statement of operations